

MACC:-166/2016

Regn No:-295/2016 (C NR:- WBBB 01-003200--2018)

41

08.09.2022

Today is fixed for evidence.

Petitioner files a hazira through the Ld. Advocate. O/P insurance files a petition praying for time on the ground stated therein.

Perused , Hd. Considered and Allowed.

Fix- 15.12.2022 for evidence.

D & C

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum

Judge, MACC Tribunal
4th Court, Suri, Birbhum